Nature of Call

911 - Hang Up

Alarm - Unspecified

Alarm - Bank

Alarm - Commercial Business
Alarm - Residential Dwelling
Animal - Unspecified
Dangerous Animals

Animal - Neglect

Animal - Noise/Barking
Animal - Running At Large
Assault - Battery

Assist Another Agency
Assist EMS

Assist Fire Department
Assist Hospital

Assist Another Agency with K9
Asst Another Agcy on TStop
All Terrain Veh Complaint
Escort For Bank Deposit
Burglary or Residential Entry
Child - Abuse or Neglect
Child - Safety

Child Seat

Citizen Assist

Civil Matter

Criminal Mischief

Criminal Trespass

Death Investigation
Disturbance - Domestic
Disturbance - Fight
Disturbance - Verbal

Driving Complaint

Drug Complaint

Emergency Message

Extra Patrol Request
Overpressure, Overheat, Explos
Nat gas/LP leak or odor

All Hazmat Calls

Mutual aid to another agency
Motor Veh Crash Pers Injury
KnoxBox/LZ/Lines Down/Other
Fire Alarm All Types

Grass, field, wildland fire
Nuisance fire/smoke/ord viol

Total Calls Received
100
6
30
98
25
34
18
28
14
110
25
308
30
3
37
16
103
5

3
34
7
37
1
177
25
59
11
2
130
16
48
180
55
4
1344
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Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call
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Nature of Call

Fire involving a structure
Dumpster, trash, rubbish fire
Fire involving a vehicle
Firearms - General Complaint
Firearms - Shots Fired
Fireworks Complaint

Foot Patrol - Business Check
Foot Patrol - Neighborhood
Fraud

Funeral Detail

Harassment or Intimidation
[llegal Dumping

Indecent Exposure
Inspection - Golf Cart
Inspection - Veh/Boat Check
Intoxicated - Driver
Intoxicated - Person
Juvenile - Unspecified
Juvenile - Incorrigible
Juvenile - Minor In Possession
Juvenile - Runaway
Allergic Reaction

Major Bleeding

Cardiac Arrest

Choking

Diabetic Problem

Difficulty Breathing

Ground Level Fall

Head Injury

Heart/Chest Pain

Lifting Assistance

Seizures

Stroke

Suicide attempt/Overdose
Trauma

Unknown Medical Problem
Unresponsive Party

Mental Subject

Missing Person

Noise Complaint

Local Ordinance Violation
Other Crimes Not Listed
Parking Violations
Protection Order Violation
Property - Lost

Property - Recovered
Vehicle or Foot Pursuit
Robbery

Sex Crime - Child Molesting
Sex Crime - Unspecified

Total Calls Received
25

1

3

4

6

13
1788
377
39
94
104

58
141
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367
26
12
88

10



Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call
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Nature of Call

Sex Crime - Rape

Patrol Shift Objective
Soliciting Without Permit

Special Detail
SRO Activity

Suicide - Actual or Attempted
Suspicious - Person
Suspicious - Vehicle
Suspicious - Unspecified
Theft - Unspecified

Theft - Fuel/Drive Off

Theft - From Motor Vehicle
Theft - Identity

Theft - Shoplifting

Theft - Any Vehicle

Direct Traffic
Traffic Hazard
Traffic Stop

Transport Persons

Electric lines down/damaged
Emergent Utility Locate
Street/Sewer Dept

Water Pollution Ctrl Dept
Depriving Owner of Veh/Prop
Unsecured Premises/Open Door
Unwanted Party

Vacation Home Check

Vehicle Crash - Leaving Scene
Vehicle Crash - Property Dmg
Vehicle Crash - Pers Injury
Vehicle - Slide Off Road
Abandoned Vehicle

Vehicle - Disabled

Vehicle - Lockout

Warrant Service

Welfare Check

Total Calls Received

2
33
2

3
779
36
132
293
79
107

18
13
14

13
112
7032

398
397

72
235

Total reported: 17323

Report Includes:

All dates between '00:00:00 01/01/21" and "00:00:00 01/01/22", All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities,

All agencies matching “CCPD"




