

Columbia City Police Department Total CAD Calls Received, by Nature of Call

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received
911 - Hang Up	100
Alarm - Unspecified	6
Alarm - Bank	30
Alarm - Commercial Business	98
Alarm - Residential Dwelling	25
Animal - Unspecified	34
Dangerous Animals	18
Animal - Neglect	28
Animal - Noise/Barking	14
Animal - Running At Large	110
Assault - Battery	25
Assist Another Agency	308
Assist EMS	30
Assist Fire Department	3
Assist Hospital	37
Assist Another Agency with K9	16
Asst Another Agcy on TStop	103
All Terrain Veh Complaint	5
Escort For Bank Deposit	3
Burglary or Residential Entry	34
Child - Abuse or Neglect	7
Child - Safety	37
Child Seat	1
Citizen Assist	177
Civil Matter	25
Criminal Mischief	59
Criminal Trespass	11
Death Investigation	2
Disturbance - Domestic	130
Disturbance - Fight	16
Disturbance - Verbal	48
Driving Complaint	180
Drug Complaint	55
Emergency Message	4
Extra Patrol Request	1344
Overpressure, Overheat, Explos	2
Nat gas/LP leak or odor	1
All Hazmat Calls	1
Mutual aid to another agency	1
Motor Veh Crash Pers Injury	4
KnoxBox/LZ/Lines Down/Other	6
Fire Alarm All Types	20
Grass, field, wildland fire	1
Nuisance fire/smoke/ord viol	1

Nature of Call	Total Calls Descrived
Nature of Call Fire involving a structure	Total Calls Received 25
Fire involving a structure Dumpster, trash, rubbish fire	1
<u> </u>	3
Fire involving a vehicle	4
Firearms - General Complaint Firearms - Shots Fired	6
	13
Fireworks Complaint Foot Patrol - Business Check	1788
Foot Patrol - Neighborhood	377
Fraud	39
Funeral Detail	94
Harassment or Intimidation	104
Illegal Dumping	3
Indecent Exposure	1
Inspection - Golf Cart	58
Inspection - Veh/Boat Check	141
Intoxicated - Driver	20
Intoxicated - Person	14
Juvenile - Unspecified	72
Juvenile - Incorrigible	19
Juvenile - Minor In Possession	6
Juvenile - Runaway	22
Allergic Reaction	1
Major Bleeding	1
Cardiac Arrest	7
Choking	
Diabetic Problem	3 2 6
Difficulty Breathing	6
Ground Level Fall	2 4
Head Injury	4
Heart/Chest Pain	7
Lifting Assistance	4
Seizures	4
Stroke	1
Suicide attempt/Overdose	11
Trauma	2
Unknown Medical Problem	9
Unresponsive Party	25
Mental Subject	73
Missing Person	9
Noise Complaint	35
Local Ordinance Violation	181
Other Crimes Not Listed	1
Parking Violations	367
Protection Order Violation	26
Property - Lost	12
Property - Recovered	88
Vehicle or Foot Pursuit	1
Robbery	1
Sex Crime - Child Molesting	5
Sex Crime - Unspecified	10

Nature of Call	Total Calls Received
Sex Crime - Rape	2
Patrol Shift Objective	33
Soliciting Without Permit	2
Special Detail	3
SRO Activity	779
Suicide - Actual or Attempted	36
Suspicious - Person	132
Suspicious - Vehicle	293
Suspicious - Unspecified	79
Theft - Unspecified	107
Theft - Fuel/Drive Off	8
Theft - From Motor Vehicle	18
Theft - Identity	13
Theft - Shoplifting	14
Theft - Any Vehicle	9
Direct Traffic	13
Traffic Hazard	112
Traffic Stop	7032
Transport Persons	12
Electric lines down/damaged	1
Emergent Utility Locate	1
Street/Sewer Dept	1
Water Pollution Ctrl Dept	1
Depriving Owner of Veh/Prop	2
Unsecured Premises/Open Door	24
Unwanted Party	37
Vacation Home Check	82
Vehicle Crash - Leaving Scene	73
Vehicle Crash - Property Dmg	350
Vehicle Crash - Pers Injury	46
Vehicle - Slide Off Road	8
Abandoned Vehicle	30
Vehicle - Disabled	398
Vehicle - Lockout	397
Warrant Service	72
Welfare Check	235

Total reported: 17323

Report Includes:

All dates between $`00:00:00\ 01/01/21`$ and $`00:00:00\ 01/01/22`$, All nature of incidents, All cities, All types, All priorities, All agencies matching `CCPD`